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INTERNATIONAL TRUST SERVICES LIMITED

BELIZE INTERNATIONAL TRUST FEE SCHEDULE

Agent / Services US$
( *Optional)
- Preparation Fee — Standard Trust $1,500.00

or
- Preparation Fee — Non Standard

$1,500.00 plus drafting fees for

Trust non-standard provisions
or
- Acceptance Fee (for trust
prepared by you and submitted $500.00
to us for registration)
plus
- *Provision of Trustee Services $750.00
(ITSL)
- Registration Fee $100.00
- Agent Fee $200.00
Courier $75.00

Annual Maintenance & Administration
Fee plus administrative expenses
related to the administration of the

Trust (Active Trustee)

Based on level of Trust activity
$1,500.00 minimum

ANNUAL FEES

Annual Agent Fee

$200.00 (due January of each
subsequent year after formation)

Annual Maintenance & Administration
Fee plus administrative expenses
related to the administration of the
Trust when acting as Trustee (Active
Trustee)

Based on level of Trust activity
$1,500.00 minimum
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*Annual Trustee Fee (ITSL) $750.00

OTHER SERVICES

Trustee Fee $750.00
IBC to act as Trustee $725.00
Amendments $200.00
Replacer_nent of Certificate of $150.00
registration

Change in Registered Agent $200.00
Certification of trust deed by Registry $150.00
Inspection of entry of a trust on the $150.00

Register by a person authorized by the
trustee or the trust agent under Section

65C (1)

Standard Legal Opinion $250.00
Late registration or filing fee $150.00
Restoration of a Trust to the Register $350.00
Certificate of Good Standing $125.00
Scanning fee $1.00 per page

LIST OF DOCUMENTS RECEIVED FOR BELIZE FOUNDATION

Certificate of Registration

Foundation Charter

Resolution confirming Founder, Foundation Council Members
and Beneficiaries

ANNUAL LICENSE FEES

All Foundations must be renewed within 30 days from the date of
Registration every year:

(@) $200 if paid within 30 days;

(b) Plus $50 for an extension of renewal (however written reason
must be submitted by Foundation Council member for
extension);

(c) Plus $150 for reinstatement to Register after extension of
renewal was granted,;

(d) $500 to restore to register once no extension was granted.
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